
Last Firstt Campus Title Email
Alderman Sherri LWE ES 5th Grade Teacher aldermans@ltisdschools.org
Anstey Elizabeth LWE ES 2nd Grade Teacher ANSTEYE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Barlaam Stephen LWE ES SpEd - G3 Teacher barlaams@ltisdschools.org
Bauer Margaret LWE ES 2nd Grade Teacher BAUERM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bertul Amy LWE ES 3rd Grade Teacher BERTULA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Blauvelt Kristen LWE ES Art Teacher BLAUVELTK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bradley Tracy LWE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher bradleyt@ltisdschools.org
Bryan Whitney LWE Aide - SpEd Level 1 bryanw@ltisdschools.org
Capozzoli Tracy LWE Counselor - Elementary School capozzolit@ltisdschools.org
Conolly Teresa LWE Elementary Monitor conollyt@ltisdschools.org
Cortes Lizette LWE ES 5th Grade Teacher CORTESL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Courtney Peter LWE ES 3rd Grade Teacher COURTNEYP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Crenshaw Joy LWE ES Kindergarten Teacher CRENSHAWJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
DaGian Blair LWE ES 4th Grade Teacher DAGIANB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dillon Katherine LWE Nurse dillonk@ltisdschools.org
Donnelly Meghan LWE ES 3rd Grade Teacher donnellym@ltisdschools.org
Dorsey Lisa LWE Admin Asst - ES Principal dorseyl@ltisdschools.org
Ferrin Surattanavadee LWE Elementary Monitor FERRINS@ltisdschools.org
Genevay RyleeAnne LWE ES Kindergarten Teacher genevayr@ltisdschools.org
Godsey Matthew LWE ES 5th Grade Teacher godseym@ltisdschools.org
Hamrick Meredith LWE Registrar/Attendance Clerk - Elementary hamrickm@ltisdschools.org
Hellmund Amy LWE ES 1st Grade Teacher HELLMUNDAM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hinojosa Megan LWE ES Music Teacher hinojosam@ltisdschools.org
Jennings Souvany LWE ES 4th Grade Teacher JENNINGSS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Johnson Alice LWE ES Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher JOHNSONA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jolley Pippin Joyce LWE Aide - Fine Arts jolleypippinj@ltisdschools.org
Kandavel Kumar Keerthana LWE Aide - SpEd Level 1 kandavelkumark@ltisdschools.org
King Kennedy LWE ES 4th Grade Teacher kingk@ltisdschools.org
Kreps Ashley LWE ES Kindergarten Teacher KREPSA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kurecka Ben LWE Aide - SpEd Level 2 KURECKAB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Larrew Brekka LWE Librarian LARREWB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Loth Catherine LWE ES 5th Grade Teacher LOTHC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Mager Christine LWE ES 2nd Grade Teacher MAGERC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Malone Vanessa LWE ES Gifted & Talented Teacher MALONEV@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG



Mehiar Shahinaz LWE Aide - SpEd Level 1 mehiars@ltisdschools.org
Melson Stephanie LWE ES SpEd - G3 Teacher melsons@ltisdschools.org
Miller Deborah LWE ES Kindergarten Teacher millerd@ltisdschools.org
Moran Kathleen LWE ES 2nd Grade Teacher morank@ltisdschools.org
Morris Rebecca LWE ES SpEd - G3 Teacher morrisr@ltisdschools.org
Muniz Bianca LWE Aide - SpEd Level 2 munizb@ltisdschools.org
Nastiuk Gayle LWE Receptionist - Campus nastiukg@ltisdschools.org
Nault Heather LWE ES 1st Grade Teacher naultloderush@ltisdschools.org
Norris Keelee LWE ES 2nd Grade Teacher NORRISKE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Pace Mary LWE ES SpEd - Life Skills Teacher PACEM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rawlings Linda LWE Principal - Elementary School rawlingsl@ltisdschools.org
Reeh Kara LWE Assistant Principal - Elementary School reehk@ltisdschools.org
Reser Lindsey LWE Aide - SpEd Level 1 RESERL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rodriguez Amanda LWE ES 1st Grade Teacher RODRIGUEZAM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rodriguez Eric LWE ES PE Teacher rodriguezer@ltisdschools.org
Sellers Josie LWE Teacher on Special Assignment sellersj@ltisdschools.org
Smith Kevin LWE Aide - SpEd Level 2 smithkev@ltisdschools.org
Smith Rhonda LWE Aide - SpEd Level 2 SMITHR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
St Pierre Heather LWE ES 1st Grade Teacher stpierreh@ltisdschools.org
Trevino Karla LWE ES 4th Grade Teacher TREVINOK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vences Abigail LWE Aide - SpEd Level 2 vencesa@ltisdschools.org
Williams Stephanie LWE ES 3rd Grade Teacher WILLIAMSST@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wilson Cara LWE Elementary Monitor wilsonca@ltisdschools.org


	LWE

